

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1101/2024
CM 3016/2024

Foundation World School

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.N. Ratanpuri, Advocate

Vs.

Government of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

22.05.2024

The matter could not be considered due to paucity of time.

List again on Friday i.e., on 24.05.2024.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

22.05.2024

"Mir Arif"